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
Large 2 story with double att Ga-
rage. This home features 4 bdrms 
and a family room upstairs. Backs 
onto park. Call Alex!

253 CRIMSON COURT BLACKFALDS253 CRIMSON COURT BLACKFALDS
Awesome home with single at-
tached garage. Granite kitchen 
island, bright open plan with 2nd 
floor convenient  laundry. Call 
Alex for more information! 

69 TIMBERSTONE WAY69 TIMBERSTONE WAY
Bright  open plan with lots of win-
dows. upgraded laminate fl ooring, 
many kitchen cabinets and lots of 
counter space. Stacking washer and 
dryer on the main fl oor. Call Alex!

JUST JUST 

LISTEDLISTED
JUST JUST 

LISTEDLISTED IMMEDIATE 
IMMEDIATE 

POSSESSION!
POSSESSION!

OR FOR MORE INFNF

1
b
o
co
C

NEW CANADA WEST NEW CANADA WEST 
3 beds, 1224 sq. ft. bi level. Unique spa-
cious open plan. Gorgeous kitchen, lots of 
maple cabinets, pantry. 4 ss appliances plus 
washer & dryer, Gas FP. Kitchen opens to 
large great room. South facing backyard.

$364,900

500 19193232 TO VIEW225500 O

3
ci
m
w
la

HUGE CONDOHUGE CONDO
1580 sq. ft. 2 bdrms plus den. Open kitchen 
& living area, new counter tops plus granite 
sink in kitchen. Large entryway, 2 under-
ground parking stalls. Showhome condition. 
Great building w/lots of amenities. 

$344,900 OR TRADE

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

OPEN HOUSE SAT MAR 25, 2-4 PM

PENDING
PENDING

PENHOLDPENHOLD
245 acres, 1 mile river front
6500 soft Mansion. 10 minutes 
from Red Deer on pavement 
$4,900,000 CALL GARRY 

340-6789

LOOKING FOR AN ACREAGE?

- Barely lived in 2 bed 2 

bath bi-level

- Beautifully landscaped 

& fenced

- Immediate possession

$349,900

QUICK QUICK 

POSSESSION
POSSESSION

OPEN HOUSE SUN. MAR 26, 2-4 PM

38 LANTERMAN CRES.
JUST LISTED. 

Fully developed 1,060 sq. ft. 
bi level. 4 beds, 2 baths. Pie 

lot and double garage.

$342,500$342,500

66 WINSTON PLACE 
BLACKFALDS. 

Fully developed condo-3 
beds, 2 baths, fenced yard. 
Backs onto a playground.

$172,900$172,900

1913 BOUNDARY 
ROAD PENHOLD. 

1.71 Acres, 1,621 sq. 
ft. bungalow. Double 

heated garage!

$425,000$425,000

69 LEUNG PLACE 
BLACKFALDS. 

Immaculate 3 bed, 2 bath 
townhouse. Lower level walk-

out to park & pond view!

$155,000$155,000

4836 51 AVE ECKVILLE
1,258 sq. ft. 4 beds, 2 
baths-2 lots, 134x115. 
Hardwood on main-

immediate possession!

$229,900$229,900

171 DANIEL CRES. 
Devonshire Walkout. 

4 beds, 3 baths, double 
garage, fi replace, wood 

stove, wet bar!

$414,900$414,900
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Network Realty Corp.    403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

   

Janice Mercer
403 598-3338
www.jjmercer.ca

Jan Carr
403 396-1200
www.jancarr.ca

Steve Cormack
403 391-1672

www.stevecormackrealestate.ca

Elaine Wade
403 396-2992

www.elainewaderealestate.com

Rick Burega
403 350-6023

www.rickburegahomes.ca

Gerald Dore 
403 872-4505

www.geralddore.ca

VISIT  OUR WEBSITES TO VIEW ALL L ISTINGS!

403-358-0077403-358-0077

Sena Sena 
WalkerWalker

LOCATION, LOCATION
On a wonderful Morrisroe Cr.   4 bdrm, 3 bath 
fully developed bilevel with newer hardwood 
throughout, lovely sunroom addition, new granite 
countertop, stainless appliances, gas range, de-
tached garage, mature yard and plot for organic 
garden.  ONLY 348,000!

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

ST JOSEPH VIEWS CONDO
with an amazing south view of the city, watch 
the  sunrise or sunset.  Wonderful apartment 
condo, 1212 sq. ft. with 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
granite countertops, and 2 titled underground 

parking spots. You’ll love it!

DEER PARK DUPLEX
NO CONDO FEES!  Bungalow style, ideal for 
retired or beginners.  2 bdrms up, 1 down, 3 
complete  baths.  Convenient main fl r laundry 

can easily be converted back to 3rd bdrm.  Oak 
cabinets and trim, laminate fl ooring, fully dev. 

Att. garage, fenced, deck and garden shed. 

GREAT BEGINNER, 
REVENUE PROPERTY 

or for an extended family.  2 bedrooms up, 
1 down, original hardwood in living room, 
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